RACE SUMMARY

Start Time: 2:30 pm

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Athlete

Matthew SCHADLER

Matthew CARMODY

Joost PLAETINCK

Tristan FORSYTHE

Reese JORDAN

James GEDRIS
Jake RENFREE

Brian GRIFFITH

Austin HASKETT
Carter CHEESEMAN

Brendan FRASER

Matt BEGEMAN

Nicholas MOTA
Tom BRADY

Tyler MOORE

Jesse HUNT

Tim BASON

Maazin AHMED

Ian HUNTER

Jack FILAN

Dylan SCARSONE

Krey RAMSEY

Jackson SIDDALL

Tom SEITZER

Dawson BESST

Cooper WILLIAMS

Seth CONROY

Vincent ZONA

m Indiana
N Notre Dame
04

Michigan

Indiana

G Ceoretown
o

Unattached
Unattached

N Notre Dame

Unattached
Unattached

ﬂ Notre Dame

@ Colorado St.
Unattached

Unattached

t Ole Miss

Q North Carolina

North Carolina St.

G Georgetown
B Purdue
& Ole Miss
G Georgetown
& Weber State

Unattached

x Miami (Ohio),

N Notre Dame

Score

Time
24:09.82
24:10.13
24:10.39
24:37.95
24:41.65

24:45.22
24:46.24

24:46.74

24:46.98
24:47.93

24:51.92
24:58.48

24:58.84
24:58.92

24:59.53
25:03.40

25:06.52

25:06.53
25:07.40
25:10.25
25:12.34
25:17.06
25:17.50

25:18.53

25:19.60
25:20.84
25:21.17

25:24.40

1 Mile

4K

7K


http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/7b9e8d275dec8f7c7d3e221187adf0b8.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_IN.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/80ec0dcae0adea1805b2d3dd6269a1c8.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Notre_Dame_IN.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/0982822680bff66841fae851e6f2aa32.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/MI_college_m_Michigan.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/3c53139bee1d1306ea535aa16101a5a8.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/DC_college_m_Georgetown_DC.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/b344bb1851cf373c222005fcdb2f124c.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_IN.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/299a5360810070fb758b7d2b781cbb8b.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Notre_Dame_IN.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/1a5b20a25077d98f464558aedae94e3d.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Notre_Dame_IN.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/414cea5fca2177647e8fd5e338a8830b.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CO_college_m_Colorado_St.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/f657825dc2ad1ef9cba995daeea0e109.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/MS_college_m_Mississippi.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/0de438ce04cbdc0fbcec84534664cd0c.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/NC_college_m_North_Carolina.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/d4a6dcabff7a3bb7d0dce17c1b6373e9.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/NC_college_m_North_Carolina_St.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/88eb5c53805a4da70130d0546fc55430.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/DC_college_m_Georgetown_DC.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/52292e2cbeb13644539cb599e877edb6.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Purdue.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/8d62f0242e43dee90712a917b73d50ac.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/MS_college_m_Mississippi.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/e70eb937b094b9a676bbe977dfa8905f.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/DC_college_m_Georgetown_DC.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/b5cad1d406e40776eec7ac66c5c133d6.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/UT_college_m_Weber_State.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/c0f8cf00249a98f36dc266718b7d77b3.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/KY_college_m_Eastern_Kentucky.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/6e4b7907cdb5a4ad478c3aa0d97deff9.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CO_college_m_Colorado_St.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/38f112e17653284c8d6000b5e77b349b.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Indiana_IN.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/ea236db1485edf514dc1cfc1c447c0dc.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Miami_OH.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/27d2457114df53e7f8dff285a880272d.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Notre_Dame_IN.html

Athlete

29 Jorge VAZQUEZ

30 Quinn GALLAGHER

31 Carson HORSPOOL

32 Keeton THORNSBERRY
33 Konnor SOMMER

34 Kerry GSCHWENDTNER
35 Eion NOHILLY

36 Sebastian FRANCESCONI
37 Alex LUZ

38 Finley MCLEAR

39 Cole BARKOCY

40 Ryan BIRKMEIER

41 Max LEHNHARDT

42 Jack MCNABOLA

43 Nick TRATTNER

44 Tom MOULAI

45 Caleb REAM

46 Alec HARTMAN

47 Evan MITCHELL

48 Quinn NICHOLSON

49 Robert BARTSCH

50 Matthew SANTAMARIA
51 Dan CONWAY

52 Gezahegen STARR

53 lan DELGADO

54 Andrew FORSYTH

55 Mike ROHLINGER

56 Charlie PARRISH

57 Jamie WITMER

58 Austin OHM

59 Jake BERTELSEN

Team

T Utah Valley,
Unattached

& Weber State

& Eastern Kentucky,

7 lowa

Bradley,

Miami (Ohio),

@ Ceorgetown
M|

Unattached

x Miami (Ohio),

& Eastern Kentucky

@ Colorado st.
M Miami (Ohio)
N Notre Dame
7 lowa

* Wyoming
@ Utah Valley
Bradley,
Bradley,

G Ceoreetown
Unattached

c North Carolina
M Miami (Ohio)
Unattached

@ Ceorgetown
@ Colorado St.
' Kansas State
Bradley

t Ole Miss
@ IUPUL

x Miami (Ohio)

Time
25:24.73

25:26.38

25:27.20
25:28.47
25:29.16
25:29.99
25:32.59
25:32.99

25:37.17

25:38.72
25:40.43
25:40.66
25:40.80
25:42.57
25:47.87
25:48.70
25:54.23
25:55.69
25:55.92
25:56.21

26:01.73

26:06.20
26:06.71

26:08.96

26:10.15
26:11.57
26:11.63
26:13.16
26:13.98
26:15.75

26:15.88

1 Mile

4K

7K


http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/511d9ac757026b8c2835e60650c84fce.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/UT_college_m_Utah_Valley.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/23f6feefdee2da09e3a952fd4094ec4c.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/UT_college_m_Weber_State.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/5ed52409ebb673887d5122043758e457.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/KY_college_m_Eastern_Kentucky.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/a7a21f192bb06aaa935fdabea091eef0.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IA_college_m_Iowa.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/ff34988704ac7dca6e899e623bf53c72.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IL_college_m_Bradley.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/9012cb2b4371f84be149199e461695f4.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/DC_college_m_Georgetown_DC.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/a2a164d04373c1294a9637dd4a49c719.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Miami_OH.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Miami_OH.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/5d0e9f1051728c8a7a3225f5d927f60b.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/KY_college_m_Eastern_Kentucky.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/798bbee90737b649fe592ededc75fe19.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CO_college_m_Colorado_St.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/e1efba0e714bf18830e87fb80c245f0a.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Miami_OH.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/f134800dd6b2e3d186f6f98bded1d5d0.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Notre_Dame_IN.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/14bae44bee54676465eacb08e927be53.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IA_college_m_Iowa.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/6b6f68e238c5b8ab8dcaeae46a2d0171.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/WY_college_m_Wyoming.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/2206152afea75164020767969aa10a2f.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/UT_college_m_Utah_Valley.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/0e24f194063dd334d165bea9e3e69673.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IL_college_m_Bradley.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/f0bb0bfc892f0e019c7e6d22e4fdb887.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IL_college_m_Bradley.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/2eddbca8bafe20b0729b3e80d4c56e08.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/DC_college_m_Georgetown_DC.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/7c9ff53438c80e8b6d96dbcfd27db6c3.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/NC_college_m_North_Carolina.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/ea3777147d13986502a75145f4338843.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Miami_OH.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/9177230df5e12eb3ccbd57eba9e26811.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/DC_college_m_Georgetown_DC.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/f5596dd9989823f101f186fd6f4bac94.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CO_college_m_Colorado_St.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/aa7d9a7bbeb7d70c1da1b2c6c3c2013f.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/KS_college_m_Kansas_State.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/aeea0eff6529e7715867879d2feb07ab.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IL_college_m_Bradley.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/014e7a4469dda57b819fd9fcb5d552b9.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/MS_college_m_Mississippi.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/7e0d362239ee351949704327b3537cff.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_IUPUI.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/f9841344167eacb86a54892b0715cf82.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Miami_OH.html

Athlete

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Jackson KRIEG
George NUMMER

Joshua BELL

Craig SCHUMACHER

Matt AHO

Jon MAY
Ethan MEYER
Eric PETERSEN

Jason KL AASSEN

Brooks LONG

Noah KRAMER
Mitchell RANS
Mitchell GITS
Logan PIETZRAK
Josh WHITAKER
Fredrick MCWAIN
Jarit PERKINS
Will PERSIN

Daniel SANTINO

Nick PORTER

Roman JENNINGS

Alex MEYER
Brady JAROSINSKI

Charlie KORNOELJE

Jacob MCCULLOUGH

Jack O'NEIL

Joshua ENGLISH

Ethan BREEN
Solomon BARKET

Karter TOW

Weston MISER

Joey SIMON

Chris SIMEK

Team
Unattached
Unattached

G Ceoretown

? Youngstown St.

Bradley
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached

@ LUPUL

& Calvin

@ LUPUL

* Wyoming
M Miami (Ohio)
Unattached

& [UPUI

Unattached

Unattached

L “alvi
ﬁn Calvin

& IUPUL

M Miami (Ohio)
@ Illinois-Chicago
Unattached
Unattached

@ Purdue Fort Wayne

@ Purdue Fort Wayne

Bradley

@ llinois-Chicago

Time
26:16.68
26:19.13

26:20.74
26:21.84
26:22.35

26:22.50
26:25.26
26:31.35

26:32.99
26:33.32

26:36.42
26:38.15
26:39.13
26:42.73

26:44.14
26:48.22
26:54.10
26:59.93
27:00.99

27:03.10

27:03.24

27:05.21
27:06.53

27:09.72
27:15.68
27:17.56
27:23.81

27:23.96
27:25.70

27:29.59
27:33.21
27:35.20

27:36.14

1 Mile

4K

7K


http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/0f3b15ce6b4a63483a332c352eed8ff0.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/DC_college_m_Georgetown_DC.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/4c94a1ab4d0a1d1370996d7ce23f0a99.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Youngstown_St.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/d4afcf99712538fcbb139fc3f73b01c0.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IL_college_m_Bradley.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/d73f3e2baf94d34f1ac2bf5004593791.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/MI_college_m_Calvin.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/84b70665dc4833ac88cd4bfa6261ea84.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_IUPUI.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/c5104d0d0a3fc8d57eff7488b68e2de0.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_IUPUI.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/156220a62b350101ff75af8f4f837dcb.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/MI_college_m_Calvin.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/e2f6f539e233caf184a0af3a0a9f78ba.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_IUPUI.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/f5ccae492bccae3688a15b28542327a3.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/WY_college_m_Wyoming.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/5267929098f7c8d7fbb0d22428c324c4.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Miami_OH.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/bf516d4a93f531e586979b43c46c9baa.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_IUPUI.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/d684ae484a3f01c0021fa50f019b908f.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/MI_college_m_Calvin.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/b27729f0e4a52b8074c3b39d3ad18285.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_IUPUI.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Miami_OH.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/59c86b763946ca1ca4efd6881ffb67fd.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IL_college_m_Illinois_Chicago.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/c7d255814bc7dd49d938f60bd09cb8e7.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_PFW.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/181a3b94fecb2aa8662111590810184e.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_PFW.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/a442248aac0b8456ccc68fe8a7784517.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IL_college_m_Bradley.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/f6c3282e27b397bca4b724333c5ebc28.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IL_college_m_Illinois_Chicago.html

Athlete

93 Jesus NAVA

94 Alex BARTON

95 Luke BAUN

96 Cole POWERS

97 Leroy RUSSELL
98 Brady SOUTHERN
99 Wyatt WYMAN
100 Alex LAGARAS
101 Cameron SHEEHY
102 Justin AMBURGY
103 Rylan DREYER
104 Sirlaurence KING
105 William NEUPERT
106 Andrew MILLER
107 Abdessamed BOUSSAH
108 Noah VANDERHEI
109 Jake DRYSDALE
110 Shane KELLIHER
111 Conner BAYNE
112 Scott HUNTER
113 John DONOVAN

Team

@ Illinois-Chicago
@ Purdue Fort Wayne
? Youngstown St.

Unattached

Unattached

‘@j Valparaiso
Unattached

T Youngstown St.

@@ Valparaiso

Unattached
@@ Valparaiso
% Illinois-Chicago

Unattached
Unattached

Unattached

‘@@ Valparaiso

Unattached

= Akron

@ Purdue Fort Wayne
? Youngstown St.

Unattached

Time
27:42.33
27:43.59
27:45.26

27:49.97
27:52.39

28:03.29

28:04.33

28:06.96
28:08.78

28:20.88

28:35.25
28:56.29

28:59.27
29:07.63
29:15.69

29:17.10

29:19.25

29:28.28
29:29.13
29:31.04

30:55.10

1 Mile

4K

7K


http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/df3a8313277e60e99995dea1582aa4ac.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IL_college_m_Illinois_Chicago.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/92a63d3ae6782044ba9c6e315ed8b46f.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_PFW.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/7ca57407d53732b25a8aae05bb6270d1.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Youngstown_St.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/5e31a2481d10b96a9afd1d7272c60a9b.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Valparaiso.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/4066c756f1e5122f9b72e9e0bdee6ef3.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Youngstown_St.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/8601727005d49c10c01310bc6be66c4f.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Valparaiso.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/98a673d981ae5468d9c9d99a4b15cd7a.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Valparaiso.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/dc40ae2554e863ef005ccaa16518a847.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IL_college_m_Illinois_Chicago.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/523f6e5b73bd9cb72908887b1f86d792.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_Valparaiso.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/6949ac540970938c5deb73835050a15e.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Akron.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/d9976c9d16a0628d7cdf0980c9fbdea5.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/IN_college_m_PFW.html
http://www.tfrrs.org/athlete/e36263444cf185c5877b3507f195abf5.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/OH_college_m_Youngstown_St.html

